
 

         

CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction 

 
Event # 3 Results 

June 6th, 2004, Hosted by WOSCA 
Results are 'Official' 
Organizer – Ralph O. 

 
   Name                Status  Club             Vehicle                    Tire     Best Time  (Backup%)   Points 
    Sponsors 
 
                                                Class C Modified 
1  Hanif P                     HADA         92 Honda Civic CX                          39.337  ( 39.513)  100.000 
2  Dave M                                   86 Honda CRX                               39.796  ( 39.810)   98.846 
3  Patrick Y                   HADA         93 Honda Civic Si                          40.172  ( 40.239)   97.921 
 
                                                Class D Modified 
This small class was scored based on Family M PAX Average  34.852 divided by the PAX factor .894  
1  Phillip G                   OMSC         85 VW GTI                                  42.948  ( 43.726)   90.772 
 
                                             Class C Street Prepared 
This small class gets full points. It beat the Family P PAX Average  34.104 divided by the PAX factor .858  
1  Paul K                      WOSCA        91 Mazda Miata                             39.647  ( 39.748)  100.000 
2  Ryan M                      MSOC         91 Mazda Miata                             41.012  ( 41.209)   96.671 
 
                                               Class C Super Stock 
1  Jay W                       MSOC         01 Mazda Miata                             40.053  ( 40.341)  100.000 
    PocketLogger.com / iwantamazda/ Williams Performance Friction / Wheel & Tire Zone 
2  Tim W                                    90 Mazda Miata                             41.539  ( 41.736)   96.422 
3  Jacob K                                  99 Audi A4                                 41.792  ( 42.346)   95.838 
4  Bill W                      WOSCA        90 Mazda Miata                             42.178  ( 43.060)   94.961 
5  Will D                                   88 Honda CRX                              246.702  (248.945)   16.235 
 
                                             Class D Street Prepared 
1  Mike A                      WOSCA        00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                   40.185  ( 40.225)  100.000 
2  Luca P                      WOSCA        00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                   40.879  ( 41.350)   98.302 
3  Andrew C                    TLMC         01 VW Beetle                               41.562  ( 41.825)   96.686 
4  Bruce E                     WOSCA        97 Subaru Impreza Wagon                    42.116  ( 42.336)   95.415 
5  Peter J                 N   TAC          02 Toyota Celica GT-S                      42.353  ( 42.688)   94.881 
6  Ryan M                                   04 Dodge SRT4                              44.808  ( 44.916)   89.682 



 

         

 
                                               Class D Super Stock 
1  Marshall M                  WOSCA        97 Honda Prelude                           39.418  ( 39.468)  100.000 
    Thames OK Tire and Service 
2  Wes T                       HADA         92 Honda Civic Si                          40.622  ( 40.813)   97.036 
    Reaction Grafix / Tsunami Technologies / Wheel & Tire Zone / Mobil 1 / Williams Performance Friction 
3  Wes S                       BMW-OR       03 Mazda MazdaSpeed                        41.293  ( 41.435)   95.459 
4  Stefan L                    WOSCA        01 Dodge Neon                              41.532  ( 43.101)   94.909 
5  Alvin L                     HADA         01 Honda Civic                             42.190  ( 42.326)   93.429 
6  Marko M                                  97 BMW 328is                               42.416  ( 42.421)   92.931 
7  Russell S                   TLMC         95 VW Jetta                                42.473  ( 42.903)   92.807 
8  Doug E                                   00 Honda SiR                               42.686  ( 42.730)   92.344 
9  Don S                   N   WOSCA        02 Subaru Impreza OBS                      43.454  ( 44.112)   90.712 
10 Souriy V                                 90 Acura Integra                           44.871  ( 45.268)   87.847 
11 Bohdan H                                 00 VW Golf                                 45.285  ( 46.246)   87.044 
12 Jimmy B                     ????         96 VW Golf GTI                             45.734  ( 46.510)   86.189 
13 David L                                  01 Toyota Celica                           45.780  (247.224)   86.103 
14 Tom G                                    98 Dodge Neon                              47.867  ( 47.912)   82.349 
 
                                             Class E Street Prepared 
1  Tony K                      WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              39.531  ( 39.954)  100.000 
2  Ben W                       TFBM         01 Pontiac Trans Am WS6                    40.849  ( 41.328)   96.773 
3  Greg F                      MSOC         97 Eagle Talon TSi AWD                     41.020  ( 41.073)   96.370 
4  Peter L                     WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              41.125  ( 41.192)   96.124 
5  Tashko S                N   MLRC         91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi                    41.691  ( 42.218)   94.819 
    Brullen Exhaust 
6  John N                      WOSCA        89 Ford Mustang LX                         42.484  ( 42.761)   93.049 
7  Ted J                                    86 Ford Mustang                            43.510  ( 43.592)   90.854 
8  Goni S                  N   MLRC         02 Subaru WRX                              45.077  ( 45.400)   87.696 
 
                                               Class E Super Stock 
1  Peter W                     WOSCA        04 Subaru WRX Wagon                        41.586  ( 41.982)  100.000 
2  Greg M                                   94 Pontiac Formula                         42.273  ( 43.484)   98.374 
3  Rhys H                  N   WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              42.293  ( 42.721)   98.328 
 
                                             Class F Street Prepared 
1  Matt B                      MLRC         93 Toyota Paseo                            42.199  ( 42.653)  100.000 
2  Tod F                       TLMC         93 Honda Civic                             42.268  ( 42.292)   99.836 
3  Kerry L                     WOSCA        97 Subaru Legacy GT                        42.271  ( 42.718)   99.829 
 



 

         

                                               Class F Super Stock 
1  David S                     TAC          91 Mazda Protege GT                        42.460  ( 42.544)  100.000 
2  Murray C                    WOSCA        93 Toyota Paseo                            42.772  ( 42.954)   99.270 
3  Julie W                     HADA         01 Honda Civic                             44.018  ( 44.039)   96.460 
4  Jay H                       WOSCA        95 Mitsubishi Mirage                       44.249  ( 45.238)   95.956 
5  Sean G                                   89 Honda Civic                             44.428  ( 44.459)   95.570 
6  Jeremy W                N   TAC          99 Mazda Protege                           44.510  ( 46.062)   95.394 
7  Steven D                                 02 Mazda Protege                           45.266  ( 46.299)   93.801 
8  Colin G                                  lu Honda Civic                             45.287  ( 46.274)   93.757 
 
                                                     A Stock 
1  Trung D                 N   WOSCA        04 Subaru Impreza STI                      40.458  ( 40.924)  100.000 
2  Stephen D                                04 Subaru STi                              41.635  ( 41.999)   97.173 
3  Giacamo N               N   WOSCA        01 Porsche Boxter S                        43.348  ( 43.695)   93.333 
4  Mike M                      WOSCA        03 Nissan 350Z                             43.364  ( 43.494)   93.298 
 
                                                     C Stock 
1  Robert T                N   TAC          00 Mazda Miata                             39.592  ( 40.119)  100.000 
2  Eric R                      TAC          01 Mazda Miata                             40.764  ( 41.287)   97.124 
3  Rob H                       TAC          02 Mazda Miata                             44.627  ( 44.849)   88.717 
 
                                                     D Stock 
1  Brian S                 N   TAC          03 Mazdaspeed Protege                      41.696  ( 41.802)  100.000 
2  Roger S                 N   WOSCA        02 Subaru Impreza WRX                      43.199  ( 43.706)   96.520 
3  Rob M                                    00 Mazda Protege                           44.143  ( 44.587)   94.456 
4  Brent W                     TAC          04 Subaru WRX                              47.111  ( 47.606)   88.505 
5  Chris S                 N   TAC          03 Nissan Sentra Spec V                    47.214  ( 48.054)   88.312 
 
                                                     E Stock 
1  Ben M                                    92 Mazda Miata                             41.593  ( 41.842)  100.000 
2  Mike K                      WOSCA        93 Mazda Miata                             41.751  ( 42.043)   99.621 
3  Peter C                     TAC          90 Mazda Miata                             42.342  ( 42.739)   98.231 
4  Jolene A                                 92 Mazda Miata                             43.034  ( 43.243)   96.651 
 
                                                     F Stock 
1  Dan R                                    86 Ford Mustang                            43.434  ( 43.755)  100.000 
2  Joe G                                    96 Pontiac TransAM                         45.412  ( 46.661)   95.644 
3  Dennis B                                 94 Ford Mustang                            49.217  ( 49.551)   88.249 
 



 

         

                                                     G Stock 
1  William C                                90 Acura Integra                           43.341  ( 43.620)  100.000 
2  Leanne P                    OMSC         95 Ford Mustang                            44.822  ( 44.954)   96.695 
3  Bruno M                                  02 Pontiac Sunfire GT                      46.556  ( 47.161)   93.094 
4  Ray M                                    95 Dodge Neon                              49.452  (253.877)   87.642 
5  Marcel B                                 90 Acura Integra                           49.495  ( 50.369)   87.566 
6  Cheryl P                                 95 Acura Integra                           50.753  ( 50.943)   85.395 
 
                                                     H Stock 
1  Mike P                                   93 Mazda 323                               42.088  ( 42.503)  100.000 
2  Derek C                                  03 Honda Civic DX                          42.491  ( 42.712)   99.051 
3  Simon S                     TAC          00 Mazda Protege                           43.525  ( 43.965)   96.698 
4  Jason D                     HADA         93 Honda Civic                             43.940  ( 44.133)   95.785 
    SIERRA Equipment / www.intralink360.com / TNA Performance 
5  Guillermo A                 HADA         00 Honda Insight                           44.081  ( 44.649)   95.478 
6  Mike B                      TAC          91 Isuzu Impulse                           44.158  ( 44.836)   95.312 
7  Daniel R                    TAC          04 Mini Cooper                             44.225  ( 44.318)   95.167 
8  Ivano D                 N   WOSCA        00 Subaru Legacy                           44.357  ( 44.973)   94.884 
9  Allen W                     TFBM         02 Chevy S10                               44.782  ( 45.641)   93.984 
10 Adam H                  N   WOSCA        97 Honda Civic LX                          45.496  ( 45.656)   92.509 
11 Ryan K                  N   WOSCA        04 Toyota Echo                             45.971  ( 46.021)   91.553 
12 David A                                  03 Mazda Protege                           46.836  ( 47.168)   89.862 
13 Cristine A                               99 VW Cabriolet                            49.540  ( 49.970)   84.957 
14 Al B                    N                93 Mazda 323                               55.901  ( 56.270)   75.290 
 
 
                    STATUS LEGEND 
              N = Novice 
 
NOTE: For this event it was decided to turn propositioning off due to weather conditions. 
 
              Family    Family PAX Average 
                M             34.852 
                P             34.104 
                R             33.496 
                S             33.381 
              Event PAX Average=  33.655 



 

         

                                        TOP 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  3 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Mike A                       WOSCA       00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS     PDSP      40.185  ( 40.225)   100.000 
2  Marshall M                   WOSCA       97 Honda Prelude             RDSS      39.418  ( 39.468)   100.000 
3  David S                      TAC         91 Mazda Protege GT          RFSS      42.460  ( 42.544)   100.000 
4  Brian S                 N    TAC         03 Mazdaspeed Protege        SDS       41.696  ( 41.802)   100.000 
5  Paul K                       WOSCA       91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      39.647  ( 39.748)   100.000 
6  Hanif P                      HADA        92 Honda Civic CX            MCM       39.337  ( 39.513)   100.000 
7  Ben M                                    92 Mazda Miata               SES       41.593  ( 41.842)   100.000 
8  William C                                90 Acura Integra             SGS       43.341  ( 43.620)   100.000 
9  Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      40.053  ( 40.341)   100.000 
10 Dan R                                    86 Ford Mustang              SFS       43.434  ( 43.755)   100.000 
 
                                          TOP 10 NOVICES FOR EVENT  3 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Brian S                 N    TAC         03 Mazdaspeed Protege        SDS       41.696  ( 41.802)   100.000 
2  Trung D                 N    WOSCA       04 Subaru Impreza STI        SAS       40.458  ( 40.924)   100.000 
3  Robert T                N    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       39.592  ( 40.119)   100.000 
4  Rhys H                  N    WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                RESS      42.293  ( 42.721)    98.328 
5  Roger S                 N    WOSCA       02 Subaru Impreza WRX        SDS       43.199  ( 43.706)    96.520 
6  Jeremy W                N    TAC         99 Mazda Protege             RFSS      44.510  ( 46.062)    95.394 
7  Ivano D                 N    WOSCA       00 Subaru Legacy             SHS       44.357  ( 44.973)    94.884 
8  Peter J                 N    TAC         02 Toyota Celica GT-S        PDSP      42.353  ( 42.688)    94.881 
9  Tashko S                N    MLRC        91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi      PESP      41.691  ( 42.218)    94.819 
10 Giacamo N               N    WOSCA       01 Porsche Boxter S          SAS       43.348  ( 43.695)    93.333 
 
                                      FASTEST 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  3 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Hanif P                      HADA        92 Honda Civic CX            MCM       39.337  ( 39.513)   100.000 
2  Marshall M                   WOSCA       97 Honda Prelude             RDSS      39.418  ( 39.468)   100.000 
3  Tony K                       WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                PESP      39.531  ( 39.954)   100.000 
4  Robert T                N    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       39.592  ( 40.119)   100.000 
5  Paul K                       WOSCA       91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      39.647  ( 39.748)   100.000 
6  Dave M                                   86 Honda CRX                 MCM       39.796  ( 39.810)    98.846 
7  Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      40.053  ( 40.341)   100.000 
8  Patrick Y                    HADA        93 Honda Civic Si            MCM       40.172  ( 40.239)    97.921 
9  Mike A                       WOSCA       00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS     PDSP      40.185  ( 40.225)   100.000 
10 Trung D                 N    WOSCA       04 Subaru Impreza STI        SAS       40.458  ( 40.924)   100.000 

Last Updated September 29th, 2004 



CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction

Event #3 of CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series - Hosted by WOSCA

Number First Name Surname Class Car FTD

1 98 Hanif P MCM 92 Honda Civic CX 39.337
2 25 Marshall M RDSS 97 Honda Prelude 39.418
3 55 Tony K PESP 02 Subaru WRX 39.531
4 72 Robert T SCS 00 Mazda Miata 39.592
5 73 Paul K PCSP 91 Mazda Miata 39.647
6 450 Dave M MCM 86 Honda CRX 39.796
7 97 Jay W RCSS 01 Mazda Miata 40.053
8 23 Patrick Y MCM 93 Honda Civic SI 40.172
9 101 Mike A PDSP 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 40.185
10 30 Trung D SAS 04 Subaru Impreza STI 40.458
11 8 Wes T RDSS 92 Honda Civic Si 40.622
12 22 Eric R SCS 01 Mazda Miata 40.764
13 35 Ben W PESP 01 Pontiac Trans Am WS6 40.849
14 84 Luca P PDSP 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 40.879
15 92 Ryan M PCSP 91 Mazda Miata 41.012
16 113 Greg F PESP 97 Eagle Talon TSi AWD 41.020
17 79 Peter L PESP 02 Subaru WRX 41.125
18 188 Wes S RDSS 03 Mazda MazdaSpeed 41.293
19 169 Stefan L RDSS 01 Dodge Neon 41.532
20 490 Tim W RCSS 90 Mazda Miata 41.539
21 91 Andrew C PDSP 01 VW Beetle 1.8T 41.562
22 103 Peter W RESS 04 Subaru WRX Wagon 41.586
23 408 Ben M SES 92 Mazda Miata 41.593
24 434 Stephen D SAS 04 Subaru STi 41.635
25 105 Tashko S PESP 91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi 41.691
26 119 Brian S SDS 03 Mazdaspeed Protege 41.696
27 51 Mike K SES 93 Mazda Miata 41.751
28 472 Jacob K RCSS 99 Audi A4 41.792
29 401 Mike P SHS 93 Mazda 323 42.088
30 425 Bruce E PDSP 97 Subaru Impreza Wagon 42.116
31 449 Bill W RCSS 90 Mazda Miata 42.178
32 78 Alvin L RDSS 01 Honda Civic 42.190
33 504 Matt B PFSP 93 Toyota Paseo 42.199
34 40 Tod F PFSP 93 Honda Civic 42.268
35 120 Kerry L PFSP 97 Subaru Legacy GT 42.271
36 419 Greg M RESS 94 Pontiac Formula 42.273
37 60 Rhys H RESS 02 Subaru WRX 42.293
38 411 Peter C SES 90 Mazda Miata 42.342
39 121 Peter J PDSP 02 Toyota Celica GT-S 42.353
40 403 Marko M RDSS 97 BMW 328is 42.416
41 95 David S RFSS 91 Mazda Protege GT 42.460
42 117 Russell S RDSS 95 VW Golf 42.473
43 75 John N PESP 89 Ford Mustang LX 42.484
44 405 Derek C SHS 03 Honda Civic DX 42.491
45 719 Doug E RDSS 00 Honda SiR 42.686
46 62 Murray C RFSS 93 Toyota Paseo 42.772
47 14 Phillip G MDM 85 VW GTI 42.948
48 508 Jolene A SES 92 Mazda Miata 43.034
49 54 Roger S SDS 02 Subaru Impreza WRX 43.199
50 509 William C SGS 90 Acura Integra 43.341
51 410 Giacamo N SAS 01 Porsche Boxter S 43.348



52 126 Mike M SAS 03 Nissan 350Z 43.364
53 499 Dan R SFS 86 Ford Mustang 43.434
54 112 Don S RDSS 02 Subaru Impreza OBS 43.454
55 453 Ted J PESP 86 Ford Mustang 43.510
56 95 Simon S SHS 00 Mazda Protege 43.525
57 34 Jason D SHS 93 Honda Civic 43.940
58 110 Julie W RFSS 01 Honda Civic 44.018
59 70 Guillermo A SHS 00 Honda Insight 44.081
60 406 Rob M SDS 00 Mazda Protege 44.143
61 2 Mike B SHS 91 Isuzu Impulse 44.158
62 66 Daniel R SHS 04 Mini Cooper 44.225
63 265 Jay H RFSS 95 Mitsubishi Mirage 44.249
64 413 Ivano D SHS 00 Subaru Legacy 44.357
65 421 Sean G RFSS 89 Honda Civic 44.428
66 29 Jeremy W RFSS 99 Mazda Protege 44.510
67 24 Rob H SCS 02 Mazda Miata 44.627
68 47 Allen W SHS 02 Chevy S10 44.782
69 407 Ryan M PDSP 04 Dodge SRT4 44.808
70 39 Leanne P SGS 95 Ford Mustang 44.822
71 409 Souriy V RDSS 90 Acura Integra 44.871
72 213 Goni S PESP 02 Subaru WRX 45.077
73 415 Steven D RFSS 02 Mazda Protege 45.266
74 417 Bohdan H RDSS 00 VW Golf 45.285
75 521 Colin G RFSS lu Honda Civic 45.287
76 404 Joe G SFS 96 Pontiac TransAM 45.412
77 143 Adam H SHS 97 Honda Civic LX 45.496
78 133 Jimmy B RDSS 96 VW Golf GTI 45.734
79 402 David L RDSS 01 Toyota Celica 45.780
80 104 Ryan K SHS 04 Toyota Echo HB 45.971
81 666 Bruno M SGS 02 Pontiac Sunfire GT 46.556
82 427 David A SHS 03 Mazda Protege 46.836
83 102 Brent W SDS 04 Subaru WRX 47.111
84 111 Chris S SDS 03 Nissan Sentra Spec V 47.214
85 416 Tom G RDSS 98 Dodge Neon 47.867
86 481 Dennis B SFS 94 Ford Mustang 49.217
87 418 Ray M SGS 95 Dodge Neon 49.452
88 412 Marcel B SGS 90 Acura Integra 49.495
89 414 Cristine A SHS 99 VW Cabriolet 49.540
90 413 Cheryl P SGS 95 Acura Integra 50.753
91 501 Al B SHS 93 Mazda 323 55.901
92 420 Will D RCSS 88 Honda CRX 246.702




